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ST JOSEPH’S RC PRIMARY SCHOOL

Governor Information
	Name


	Governor Type

(Appointed by)
	E-mail/contact details
	Term of Office



	Mrs Elizabeth Eccles

Curriculum & Standards

Finance

Health & Safety
	Headteacher


	l.eccles@st-josephs.manchester.sch.uk
	n/a

	Miss Chris Hill

Named Gov: Safeguarding, LAC Health & Safety
SEN
	Foundation

(Diocese/GB)
	c.hill@st-josephs.manchester.sch.uk
 
	28.11.2021-

27.11.2025

	Miss Patricia Jones Curriculum & Stds (Chair)
Finance
Link: English & Computing

Pay committee

	Foundation 

(Diocese/GB)
	p.j.jones@st-josephs.manchester.sch.uk
 


	13.09.2021 -

12.09.2025

	Mrs Julie Miles

Finance

HT Perf Management

Pay Appeals

Curriculum & Standards

Link governor GDPR, Maths, History, Science
	Foundation

(Diocese/GB)

Chair
	j.miles@st-josephs.manchester.sch.uk
 
	01.09.2021-

31.08.2025



	Father Rob Morland

Finance (Chair)

Curriculum & Standards

Health & Safety

Pay

HT Perf Management

Link Gov: RE

Named Gov:Safeguarding, LAC and  H&S


	Foundation

(Diocese/GB)
	r.morland@st-josephs.manchester.sch.uk

	12.02.19-

11.02.23

	Miss Ann Tipper

Health & Safety (Chair)

Link Gov; Music & PE
	Foundation 

(Diocese/GB)
	a.tipper@st-josephs.manchester.sch.uk

	07.12.20-

06.12.24

	Ms Claire Van Es

Curriculum & Standards


	Staff

(Staff)
	c.vanes@st-josephs.manchester.sch.uk
	02.04.19-

01.04.23

	Mrs Patricia Mayers
	Clerk

(GB)
	pat.mayers@virgin.net

	n/a

	Governance Structure

	Finance & Personnel
	Health & Safety
	Curriculum & Standards
	Headteacher Performance Management (HTPM)
	Pay
	Appeals

	Father Rob Morland (Chair)
	Miss Tipper (Chair)
	Mrs Jones (Chair)
	
	
	

	Mrs Eccles
	Mrs Eccles
	Mrs Eccles
	Mrs Miles
	Mrs Jones
	Mrs Miles

	Mrs Miles
	Miss Hill
	Father Rob
	Father Rob
	Father Rob
	2 Others

	Mrs Jones
	Father Rob
	Mrs Miles
	
	
	

	
	
	Mrs Van Es
	
	
	


	Link Governor Roles

	SEN
	Chris Hill
	

	RE
	Father Rob Morland
	

	Safeguarding/LAC/H&S
	Father Rob Morland  
	Chris Hill

	GDPR
	Julie Miles
	

	English
	Pat Jones
	

	Maths
	Pat Jones
	

	Art/DT
	Ann Tipper
	

	Geography
	Julie Miles
	

	History
	Julie Miles
	

	Computing
	Pat Jones
	

	PE
	Ann Tipper
	

	Science
	Julie Miles
	

	Music
	Ann Tipper
	

	PSHE
	Julie Miles
	

	French
	Father Armand
	


	Governance roles in other educational institutions

	Julie Miles
	Head of St brigids School

	Pat Jones
	Head of St Bernards School

	Father Rob
	Divine Mercy


